25 al 27 Noviembre 2022
valido con 3 pruebas corridas

Camp.

con 6 0 mas pruebas corridas, 1 descarte.
Club Sede: Marina Pintué UC, Lago Rapel

barco
Morenita
New Wave
Los Roling
Tsunami
Master
Windmade
Wild Sails
Uroboro
Eleanor Rigby
P41
LaNegra
Dark Side
Azcar

#Proa
2

33

40
09
05

timonel
Vernon Robert
Pablo Herman
Pedro Cabezon
Andres Ducasse
Patr. Seguel
Juan Edo. Reid
René Vidal
Pablo Cisternas
Feo. Pérez V.
Victor Lobos
Dante Parodi
José Antonio Jimenez
Daniel Irarrazabal
No. inscritos

8
12(0)
11

4
14(d)
5
10
13

13(d)
13

10(d)
7

11
9
6

12(d)
18
13
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